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Element ID Color Description Quantity

» 6089577 Black Angle Plate 1X2/1X4 2
id 6020193 Black Angular Plate 1.5 Bot. 1X2 1/2 4
‘ 6000650 Black Angular Plate 1.5 Bot. 1X2 2/2 2
. 300526 Black Brick 1X1 2
. 300426 Black Brick 1X2 2
‘ 307026 Black Flat Tile 1X1 1
. 302426 Black Plate 1X1 1
‘ 6186675 Black Plate 1X1 W/3.2 Shaft/1.5 Hole 1
‘ 4225201 Black Plate 1X2 W. Stick 3.18 1
‘ 4598528 Black Plate 1X2 W. Vertical Grip 2
> 302026 Black Plate 2X4 1
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Element ID

6205089

6205087

4653988

6166855

4211052

4210719

4543086

4271950

4211399

6102357

6172366

Color

Dark Azur
Dark Azur
Dark Azur
Dark Azur
Dark Stone Grey
Dark Stone Grey
Dark Stone Grey
Dark Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey

White

Description

Flat Tile 1X4
Flat Tile 2X2
Plate 1X2
Tile 2X2, Deg. 90, W/ Deg. 45 Cut
Flat Tile 1X2
Plate 1X1
Plate 1X2 With Slide
Wall Element 1X2X1
Plate 1X1
Plate W. Bow 2X2X2/3

1/4 Circle Tile 1X1

Quantity






















For more fun builds,
please stop by chrismcveigh.com,
visit me at facebook.com/c.mcveigh.photos,
or follow me on twitter @actionfigured

Purchase custom building kits at shop.chrismcveigh.com
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